   Aurora Multimedia Corporation
205 Commercial Court, Morganville, NJ  07751
Phone: +1 (732) 591-5800
Email:  sales@auroramm.com
IPX-UC1 ULTRA
www.auroramm.com Spec Sheet:  231101
The IPX-UC1 ULTRA is the most advanced unified communication IP Streaming solution on the market
utilizing SDVoE™ technology and more. It is the industry’s first 4K transceiver capable of simultaneous

Storage temperature -20~60°C [-4~140°F]
Relative humidity 20~90% RH [no condensation]
Ordering Information:
IPX-UC1-ULTRA-1-i512-1T16G All-in-one UC platform with integrated Intel i5 based PC ICS-H4 Input Card
with Intel i5 12th Gen, 16GB RAM and 500GB SSD 60W PoE++ (Includes 100 Watt USB-C Power Supply)
IPX-UC1-ULTRA-1-i712-1T32G All-in-one UC platform with integrated Intel i7 based PC ICS-H4 Input Card
with Intel i7 12th Gen, 32GB RAM and 1TB SSD 60W PoE++ (Includes 100 Watt USB-C Power Supply)
Power Supplies:
PS0104-1-US USB-C 100-Watt Power Supply USA
PS0104-1-EU USB-C 100-Watt Power Supply Europe
PS0104-1-UK USB-C 100-Watt Power Supply United Kingdom
PS0104-1-AU USB-C 100-Watt Power Supply Australia
RK7-1-K Optional 1RU Rack Mount